Klasyfikacja dystansu

BikeCrossMaraton - Gogol MTB 2015

SKOKI, 26 lipca 2015

stan na godz. 14:54

MEGA 68 km

Miej. Numer Nazwisko i imie

1 2020
2187
2157
2299
2122
2050
2081
2161
2373
2065
2236
2422
2250
2120
2368
2097
2032
2167
2423
2376
2105
2223
2374
2134
2410
2169
2135
2253
2231
2127
2337
2366
2237
2143
2035
2379
2030
2249
2052
2156
2458
2006
2063
2022
2103
2133
2067
2227
2234
2136
2146
2377
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KOtODZIEJCZYK Bartosz
ADAMKIEWICZ Adam
SZTURO Rafat

BOBER Pawet
OLESZCZUK Barttomiej
JAWORSKI Tomasz
NAWROCKI Michat
DULEBA Robert
JAKUBOWSKI Tomasz
LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz
SPLAWSKI Hubert
FRACKOWIAK Przemystaw
ZOZULINSKI Tomasz
MIEZAL Krzysztof
MAROSZ Dawid
WISNIEWSKI Przemystaw
CHYtA Mariusz
WALCZAK Piotr
NAPOLSKI Wojciech
ZOZULINSKI Jan

FARION Pawet

NOWICKI Mateusz
SKRZYPCZAK Jarostaw
LUTOBORSKI Adam
HARMATOWSKI Mateusz
BARTOSZEWSKI Marcin
DOBROWOLSKI Wojciech
LUCH Norbert
NAPIERALA Grzegorz
WARTEL Maciej
KONICKI Szymon
WOITKOWIAK Piotr
WOIJDYtO Piotr
SWIERBLEWSKI Patryk
JAKUBOWSKI Maciej
STAWICKI tukasz
WLODARCZAK tukasz
WEGNERSKI tukasz
URBANOWICZ Tomasz
HULEWICZ Radostaw
LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
BRIKS Jerzy

JABLONSKI Piotr
DYMECKI Jan

WEBER Pawet

JANIK Klaudia
RYCKOWSKI Jakub
KLAUZA Krzysztof
ZUROWSKI Ryszard
SZMYT Artur

BISKUP Wojciech
GAWINSKI Michat

Rocz.

1993
1989
1977
1969
1992
1976
1992
1974
1972
1987
1997
1980
1993
1986
1980
1993
1969
1968
1985
1958
1987
1988
1974
1969
1985
1976
1958
1976
1952
1979
1992
1970
1974
1990
1977
1978
1980
1983
1969
1971
1961
1967
1984
1948
1984
1997
1980
1971
1979
1982
1979
1975

Kat.
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-2
M-3
M-2
M-4
M-4
M-2
M-1
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-2

M-4
M-2
M-5
M-2
M-2
M-4
M-4
M-2
M-3
M-5
M-3

M-6+
M-3
M-2

M-4
M-2
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-4
M-4
M-5
M-4
M-3
M-6+
M-3
K-1
M-3
M-4
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-3

Kraj-Klub-Miasto
Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
REAL 64-STO
TTC BULL RACING TEAM
Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Colex Racing Team
Baltic Home Swinoujécie
Colex Racing Team
KS ZRYW Radziejow
Volkswagen Samochody Uzytkowe M
Active Xtreme Amazis Bike Team
AGROCHEST TEAM
strefasportu.pl
Colex Racing Team
Goggle Pro Active Eyewear
GKKG Gniezno
TTC BULL RACING TEAM
REAL 64-STO
Baltic Home Swinoujécie
Golub-Dobrzyn
ESKA Team
Rowertour.coom
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczynski Team
ASGO TEAM
BikeBoys Cadmario Team
Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe

BikeBoys Cadmario Team
CELLFAST MTB BIKE TEAM
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczynski Team

Gogol MTB Team
BikeTop Team
CELLFAST MTB BIKE TEAM
Zerkéw

Poznan

Fitserwis MTB Team
Fogt Bikes

GKKG Gniezno
Mitostaw Fortuna TEAM
GKKG Gniezno

Diablo Team

THULE Team

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Goggle Pro Acive Eyewear

BIENIASZ ROWEROWNIA TEAM
CELLFAST MTB BIKE TEAM
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczyriski Team
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczynski Team

Hauraton BigTeam
Fitserwis MTB Team

K/M M/Kat 1 miedz.
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46
47
48
49
50
51

1
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9
10
11
10
11

3
12
12

2
13

1
14
13
15
16
17
18

0:36:59( 2)

0:36:59( 1)

0:37:42( 6)

0:37:40( 3)

0:37:41(5)

0:39:08( 13)
0:39:08(11)
0:39:08(12)
0:39:09( 14)
0:40:02( 20)
0:39:07(9)

0:40:01( 16)
0:39:07( 10)
0:40:02( 18)
0:40:03( 21)
0:40:01( 17)
0:40:00( 15)
0:40:52( 23)
0:40:53( 24)
0:40:02( 19)
0:41:23( 28)
0:40:53( 25)
0:41:30( 30)
0:41:25( 29)
0:41:31( 33)
0:42:20( 41)
0:41:23(27)
0:41:33( 35)
0:41:31(31)
0:41:39( 38)
0:41:33(36)
0:41:15( 26)
0:41:32(34)
0:43:02( 50)
0:43:05( 54)
0:42:22( 43)
0:42:38( 48)
0:43:03( 52)
0:43:04( 53)
0:41:31( 32)
0:42:42( 49)
0:42:21( 42)
0:43:06( 55)
0:42:26( 46)
0:42:15( 40)
0:43:07( 56)
0:41:39(37)
0:44:51( 64)
0:42:27(47)
0:43:02(51)
0:43:59( 58)
0:44:50( 62)

2 miedz.
01:05:43( 1)
01:05:43( 2)
01:07:55( 3)
01:07:58( 8)
01:07:56( 5)
01:09:03( 10)
01:09:01( 8)
01:09:04( 11)
01:09:05( 12)
01:10:36( 17)
01:09:02( 9)
01:10:35( 16)
01:09:05( 13)
01:10:37( 19)
01:10:32( 14)
01:10:37( 18)
01:10:33( 15)
01:12:28( 22)
01:12:28( 23)
01:11:36( 20)
01:13:15( 24)
01:12:27( 21)
01:13:51( 26)
01:13:56( 31)
01:13:53( 28)
01:14:31( 36)
01:13:52( 27)
01:13:58( 34)
01:13:58( 33)
01:13:57(32)
01:13:54( 29)
01:13:54( 30)
01:14:00( 35)
01:14:53( 42)
01:14:52( 41)
01:14:40( 39)
01:14:51( 40)
01:16:00( 47)
01:16:01( 49)
01:14:33( 37)
01:16:04( 52)
01:14:39( 38)
01:16:01( 50)
01:16:00( 48)
01:14:54( 43)
01:16:04( 53)
01:15:54( 45)
01:18:05( 55)
01:15:38( 44)
01:16:03( 51)
01:18:54( 57)
01:19:46( 60)

dystanse: MINI,MEGA, DNF-nie ukonczyt/a,

SKOKI 2015
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Druk: 15-07-26 14:54:13

Wynik
2:14:29
2:14:30
2:18:11
2:18:12
2:18:14
2:21:48
2:22:57
2:23:01
2:23:19
2:23:36
2:23:48
2:23:50
2:23:54
2:23:58
2:24:01
2:24:19
2:25:22
2:28:42
2:28:46
2:28:54
2:30:32
2:31:01
2:31:06
2:31:09
2:31:10
2:31:32
2:31:34
2:31:34
2:31:35
2:31:38
2:31:40
2:31:58
2:32:19
2:34:24
2:34:28
2:34:28
2:35:08
2:35:55
2:35:55
2:36:37
2:37:06
2:38:28
2:38:28
2:38:30
2:38:41
2:38:55
2:38:56
2:40:33
2:41:48
2:42:06
2:42:10
2:42:19



Miej.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Numer Nazwisko i imie

2075
2070
2140
2039
2214
2702
2240
2435
2082
2054
2034
2008
2247
2165
2220
2110
2033
2245
2738
2130
2433
2434
2060
2211
2059
2085
2100
2199
2195
2208
2333
2114
2036
2184
2118
2705
2252
2084
2424
2037
2255
2740
2014
2331
2248

RADECKI Tomasz
PRZYBYL Piotr
KASIERSKI Przemystaw
SEDtAK tukasz
KASZTARYNDA Daria
MACKOWIAK Artur
KANONICZAK Mateusz
IDZIKOWSKI Mariusz
KURASINSKI Krzysztof
WISNIEWSKI Marcin
TOBALDINI Adam
HOREMSKI Marcin
SKORUPSKI Michat
IWASZKO tukasz
BROZDZINSKI Ryszard
SZYMANKIEWICZ Ewa
DEHMEL Aleksander
TUJDOWSKI Andrzej
KYCLER Witold
MACIEJEWSKI Marcel
Laska Michal
LEWANDOWSKI Piotr
ZIGLKIEWICZ Stanistaw
WALCZAK Hubert

ZOZULINSKA-ZIOLKIEWICZ Dorota

ROJEWSKI Szymon
SZWEYKOWSKI Janusz
JERZYKIEWICZ Roman
HAJDENRAIJCH Klaudiusz
DOMINIAK Tomasz

GOGOLEWSKA Matgorzata
GENIUSZ-MIKUSINSKI Dariusz

GLOWACKI Jacek
CHWILKOWSKI Borys
SMIGIELSKI Piotr
JANOWSKI Jakub
BINIEK Jarostaw
DMITRZUK Cezary
RAKOWSKI Darian
JENEROWICZ Katarzyna
Muchowicz Pawel
BERNACIAK Adam
BOROWICZ Maciej
SMYK Dominika
KROL Maciej

Rocz.

1996
1991
1981
1979
1988
1978
1989
1974
1979
1984
1988
1971
1977
1979
1959
1979
1948
1958
1971
1987
1981
1975
1966
1976
1966
1974
1968
1972
1975
1976
1966
1973
1962
1979
1980
1987
1986
1975
1985
1989
1974
1952
1977
1996
1979

Zawodnicy nie sklasyfikowani

2017
2019
2076
2089
2116
2142
2180
2205
2251
2254
2378
2711
2998

BINKOWSKI Zdzistaw

KOLODZIEJCZYK Roman

KORBANEK Witold
RUTKOWSKI Norbert

KANONICZAK Krzysztof

SUROWIEC Btazej
LASZCZYK Mateusz
SROKA Pawet
TUJDOWSKI Michat
ZUKIEWICZ Mikotaj
TYBURSKI Pawet
SZWEBOW Dariusz
KROLIKOWSKI tukasz

1956
1967
1972
1986
1963
1986
1994
1997
1990
1996
1984
1972
1981

Kat.
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-3
K-2
M-3
M-2

-

M-3
M-3
M-2
M-4
M-3
M-3
M-5
K-3
M-6+
M-5

M-2
M-3
M-3
M-4
M-3
K-4+

M-4
M-4
M-3
M-3
K-4+
M-4
M-5
M-3
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-2
K-2
M-4
M-6+
M-3
K-2
M-3

M-5
M-4
M-4
M-2
M-5
M-2
M-2
M-1
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-3

Kraj-Klub-Miasto
BikeTop Team
Stowarzyszenie Biedrusko JaksBud
Fitserwis MTB Team
Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe
BTS Budzyn
Poznan
AGROCHEST TEAM
BikeBoys Cadmario Team
Sroda Racing Team
BikeTop Team
ASD IL CICLISTA
Google Pro Active Eye Wear
Koto
BikeBoys Cadmario Team
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczynski Team
Duda-Cars TP-LINK Rybczyriski Team
Goggle Pro Active Eyewear
TORO Sport PRO UCI Professional MT
CRAZYCAT TEMED TEAM

CADM MTB Racing Team
Poznan

Lubor

Grupa Krotoski Cichy
Lubor

WIELEN TEAM KAMEX

Mitostaw Fortuna TEAM
PKO BP SA

KS ZRYW Radziejow
Gogol MTB Team
Bikestats.pl

Lewa Wolna

PKO BP SA

Sroda Racing Team
CRAZYCAT TEMED TEAM
Goggle Pro Acive Eyewear
WIELEN TEAM KAMEX
Golub-Dobrzyn

Fogt Bikes

CELLFAST MTB BIKE TEAM
Lewa Wolna
Gogol MTB Team

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Kibolski KS
Kibolski KS

AGROCHEST TEAM
BTS Budzyn

Poznan

Lubon

Fitserwis MTB Team
M4plus

Stargard Szczecinski

K/M M/Kat 1 miedz.

52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90

15
16
19
20
1
21
17
14
22
23
18
15
24
25
4

16
19
26
27
17
28

18
19
20
29
30

21

31

32

20

21

33

22

22

34

35

2 miedz. Wynik
0:44:35(61) 01:18:36(56) 2:43:30
0:42:25(45) 01:15:57(46) 2:43:34
0:44:24(60) 01:19:45(58) 2:44:01
0:45:20( 67) 01:20:22(62) 2:46:06
0:45:19( 65) 01:20:23(63) 2:46:07
0:45:33(69) 01:20:27(66) 2:46:18
0:37:47(8) 01:07:57(6)  2:46:57
0:45:20( 66) 01:20:31(68) 2:46:59
0:46:02(72) 01:21:11(69) 2:47:52
0:45:23(68) 01:20:26(65) 2:48:43
0:46:02(71) 01:21:50(70) 2:49:35
0:45:34(70) 01:20:21(61) 2:49:35
0:46:17(76) 01:21:52(71) 2:49:49
0:44:51(63) 01:19:45(59) 2:50:09
0:46:16(75) 01:22:18(74) 2:50:15
0:46:27(77) 01:22:23(75) 2:50:24
0:46:33(79) 01:22:24(76) 2:50:53
0:46:15(74) 01:21:53(72) 2:51:48
0:47:04(84) 01:23:20(78) 2:53:01
0:46:30( 78) 01:22:27(77) 2:53:15
0:46:15(73) 01:22:06(73) 2:55:09
0:46:54(81) 01:23:41(79) 2:55:41
0:47:43(89) 01:24:25(85) 2:55:41
0:47:36(87) 01:25:12(89) 2:55:59
0:47:45(90) 01:24:27(86) 2:56:14
0:47:02(83) 01:24:24(84) 2:56:27
0:44:12(59) 01:20:24(64) 2:57:37
0:49:20(99) 01:27:09(93) 2:58:17
0:47:09(86) 01:24:02(83) 2:59:13
0:49:21(101) 01:27:58(95) 2:59:40
0:47:55(92) 01:26:02(90) 2:59:40
0:46:54(82) 01:23:42(80) 3:00:09
0:46:36(80) 01:23:46(82) 3:00:45
0:48:47(98) 01:28:29(97) 3:02:35
0:49:21(100) 01:27:21(94) 3:02:57
0:47:08(85) 01:23:45(81) 3:04:19
0:47:40(88) 01:24:27(87) 3:04:22
0:48:41(97) 01:28:24(96) 3:07:24
0:48:24(94) 01:26:26(91) 3:08:45
0:51:50( 105) 01:31:03(99) 3:09:42
0:48:29(95) 01:26:56(92) 3:14:27
0:48:19(93) 01:29:20(98) 3:15:41

0:51:48(103) 01:32:33(101) 3:23:57
0:51:49(104) 01:31:13(100) 3:31:33
0:54:37(106) 01:38:49(102) 3:32:57

dystanse: MINI,MEGA, DNF-nie ukonczyt/a,
SKOKI 2015
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